12000121177

(Requestor's Name)				
(Address)				
(Address)				
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phone	e #)		
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL		
(Business Entity Name)				
(Do	cument Number)			
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status		
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:				
	A. LU	JNT		
	SEP 21	2012		
	EXAM	INER		

Office Use Only



200239474252

09/19/12--01005--008 **125.00

COVER LETTER

Ţ

TO: Registration of Division of	on Section f Corporations		••
SUBJECT:	John Mastou Name of Lim	USKi Handyman ited Liability Company	UC
The enclosed Article	es of Organization and fee(s) are	e submitted for filing.	
Please return all cor	respondence concerning this ma	atter to the following:	
	John Mas	stowski	
		Name of Person	
	John Mastows	ki Handyman Firm/Company	LLC
		Firm/Company '	
	3251 Count	ry Ln.	•
<u> </u>		Address	
	Milton FL	32583	Ph.
		Ty/State and Zip Code Office of Company of	ALL AND
For further informat	ion concerning this matter, plea		SSE O
Sohn	Mastowski	at (850_)530 Area Code & Daytime Tele	648155 6
N	ame of Person	Area Code & Daytime Tele	phone Number
Enclosed is a chec	k for the following amount:		
\$125.00 Filing Fee	\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$155.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	\$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
	Mailing Address Registration Section	Street/Courier Address Registration Section	

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
P.O. Box 6327
Tallahassee, FL 32314

Division of Corporations
Clifton Building
2661 Executive Center Circle
Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Nam	ie:				
The name of the Li	nited Liability Co	ompany is:			
John	Mastow Sk	Ci Ha	ndy Man y Company, "L.L.C.," or	LLC.")	
ARTICLE II - Add The mailing address		ss of the pri	ncipal office of the	Limited Liab	sility Company is:
Principal Office A	ddress:		Mailing Address:	<u>i</u>	
3251 Cour Milton, FL	try Ln. 32583		Same		
ARTICLE III - Re (The Limited Liability Co business entity with an a The name and the F	mpany cannot serve as ctive Florida registratio	its own Register on.) ess of the re	red Agent. You must desi gistered agent are:	red Agent's Signate an individu	al or another
	3251 0	Country			P SIAN
•					-
	WI HOV	∧ City Stat	FL 32583 e, and Zip		
liability compar registered agent an statutes relating t	ny at the place desirated agree to act in the proper and contact actions of my posited.	ignated in the his capacity. complete per tion as regist	ccept service of produits certificate, I here I further agree to formance of my dutatered agent as provide (REQUIRED)	by accept the comply with the ites, and I am j	appointment as he provisions of all familiar with and

(CONTINUED)

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):

The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

<u>Title:</u> "MGR" = Manager "MGRM" = Managing Member	Name and Address:
MGRM	John Mastowski 3251 Country Ln. Milton, FL 37583
MGRM	Linda Masturski Fill 3251 Country Ly. 75 5 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
	** *** **** **************************
	n the date of filing: (OPTIONAL) ust be specific and cannot be more than five business days prio
or 90 days after the date of filing.) REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	
Signature of a m	nember or an authorized representative of a member.
constitutes an affirmation I am aware that any false	on 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document under the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true. information submitted in a document to the Department of State felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.)
John	Mastowski Typed or printed name of signee

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

- \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
- \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)